
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

No. 

52 

124 

26 

58 

41 

171 

33 

91 

65 

34 

59 

62 

47 

89* 

08 

332 

72 

128 

64 

50 

66 

241 

311* 

74 

799 

56 

14 

242* 

105 

242 

42 

0 

116 

Name 

Mario DE LORENZO 

Pascal MEIER 

Gottfried FLEISS 

Shawn ANDERSON 

Hannes ENGL 

Daniel RÜEGG 

Marco BRUGGER 

Andreas BURGSCHACHNER 

Klaus GRAFL 

Florian SCHÖNEGGER 

Daniel SCHMUCK 

Josef STIEGLER 

Michael KREIDL 

Matthias LANZINGER 

Florian N. HAUPTMANN 

Michael FLIEGER 

Franz AUGUSTIN 

Martin KATTELANS 

Andy FLIEGER 

Hannes STIEGLER 

Walter LAUBER 

Patrick LINDENTHALER 

Clemens RAAB 

Bastian DIETRICH 

Christoph SCHÖFFAUER 

Jürgen HOFRICHTER 

Daniel AMSTUTZ 

Nadja FRIEDSCHRÖDER 

Roger MEIER 

Lukas HANSER 

Hannes WURZINGER 

Benjamin TRAXLER 

Franz LICHTENSTERN 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R6 

KTM Kramer GP2 

Kawasaki ZX10R 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R6 

KTM SD 1290R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Aprilia RSV4 

Triumph 765 

KTM 1290 SD 

KTM SD 1290R 

Kawasaki ZX10R 

Ducati V4 

Ducati Panigale 

Yamaha R1 

Aprilia Tuono V4 

KTM SD 1290R 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Ducati Panigale 1299 

KTM 1290 SD 

Suzuki GSX-R1000 

Kawasaki ZX10R 

Yamaha R6 

KTM SD 1290R 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R6 

BMW S 1000 RR 

KTM 890 Duke  

Aprilia RSV4 

Best Tm 

1:34.108 

1:35.671 

1:35.902 

1:36.205 

1:36.573 

1:36.865 

1:37.489 

1:38.814 

1:39.599 

1:39.625 

1:39.799 

1:40.583 

1:40.843 

1:40.857 

1:41.878 

1:42.817 

1:43.406 

1:43.462 

1:43.594 

1:43.700 

1:43.727 

1:44.112 

1:44.157 

1:44.491 

1:45.334 

1:47.405 

1:47.471 

1:49.307 

1:49.506 

1:49.765 

1:50.606 

1:50.983 

1:51.886 

Diff 

1.563 

1.794 

2.097 

2.465 

2.757 

3.381 

4.706 

5.491 

5.517 

5.691 

6.475 

6.735 

6.749 

7.770 

8.709 

9.298 

9.354 

9.486 

9.592 

9.619 

10.004 

10.049 

10.383 

11.226 

13.297 

13.363 

15.199 

15.398 

15.657 

16.498 

16.875 

17.778 

Best Speed 

159,442 

156,837 

156,460 

155,967 

155,373 

154,904 

153,913 

151,849 

150,652 

150,613 

150,350 

149,178 

148,794 

148,773 

147,282 

145,937 

145,106 

145,027 

144,842 

144,694 

144,657 

144,122 

144,059 

143,599 

142,450 

139,703 

139,617 

137,272 

137,023 

136,699 

135,660 

135,199 

134,108 

Class 

Race open 600 

Race open 1000 

open 600 

Race open 600 

Race open 1000 

Race open 1000 

Race open 600 

Race Master 

Race open 1000 

open 600 

Race open 600 

Race Master 

open 600 

Master 

Race Master 

open 1000 

Master 

Race open 1000 

open 1000 

Race Master 

Master 

open 600 

Race open 1000 

Race open 1000 

Race open 1000 

open 1000 

open 1000 

Race Master 

open 1000 

Race open 600 

open 1000 

Master 

open 1000 

Sorted on best lap time
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Pos 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

No. 

3 

111 

2 

4 

7* 

89 

40 

24 

880 

00 

30 

97 

21 

237 

93 

172 

235 

198 

92 

44* 

95 

689 

Name 

Michael MITTENDORFER 

Markus MITTERLEHNER 

Patrick DAXDOBLER 

Christian ERTL 

Georg LINDNER 

Rene JOHN 

Benedikt LAUFENBÖCK 

Markus ZWEIMÜLLER 

Max HERNE 

Martin WEBER 

Markus NANASCH 

Andreas BERTONI 

Andreas ZWEIMÜLLER 

Erhard LETTNER 

Sven HERGER 

Aron WOCHNER 

Markus HAGENHOFER 

Siggi KAISER 

Jochen PICKL 

Herbert GRÜNWALD 

Florian WEISSTEINER 

Matthias ENGL 

Motorcycle 

KTM 890 Duke R 

KTM 790 Duke 

KTM SD 1290R 

KTM SD 1290R 

KTM RC 390 

BMW S 1000 RR 

KTM 790 Duke 

Kawasaki Z900 

KTM 890 Duke R 

KTM SD 1290R 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Aprilia Tuono 1100 

KTM 890 Duke  

Triumph Daytona 675 

Yamaha MT-07 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Aprilia RSV4 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Best Tm 

1:53.269 

1:54.869 

1:55.106 

1:55.636 

1:56.415 

1:56.743 

1:58.023 

2:00.152 

2:03.532 

2:04.668 

2:06.245 

2:06.565 

2:08.013 

2:09.623 

2:20.527 

Diff 

19.161 

20.761 

20.998 

21.528 

22.307 

22.635 

23.915 

26.044 

29.424 

30.560 

32.137 

32.457 

33.905 

35.515 

46.419 

Best Speed 

132,470 

130,625 

130,356 

129,759 

128,891 

128,528 

127,135 

124,882 

121,465 

120,358 

118,855 

118,554 

117,213 

115,757 

106,775 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

Class 

Master 

open 600 

Master 

Master 

SSP 300 

open 1000 

open 600 

open 1000 

open 600 

Master 

open 600 

Race Master 

open 600 

open 600 

open 600 

open 600 

Race open 600 

Race open 1000 

open 600 

Race open 600 

Race open 600 

Race open 600 

Sorted on best lap time
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Lap 

p5 

(47) Michael KREIDL 
1 
2 
3 
4 

(89*) Matthias LANZINGER 
1 
2 
3 

(08) Florian N. HAUPTMANN 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(332) Michael FLIEGER 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(72) Franz AUGUSTIN 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

p7 

(128) Martin KATTELANS 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(64) Andy FLIEGER 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

p6 

(50) Hannes STIEGLER 
1 
2 
3 
4 

p5 

(66) Walter LAUBER 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Lap Tm 

1:55.137 

1:43.922 
1:40.843 
1:41.571 
1:42.441 

1:44.023 
1:41.887 

1:40.857 

1:44.033 
1:41.878 
1:43.293 
1:43.654 
1:44.325 

1:42.972 
1:42.817 
1:44.657 
1:45.423 
1:46.415 
1:45.772 

1:45.225 
1:44.664 
1:44.760 
1:44.477 

1:43.406 
1:45.002 
1:49.977 

1:45.369 
1:45.036 
1:44.402 
1:44.596 

1:43.462 

1:46.847 
1:45.517 

1:43.594 
1:45.374 
1:48.225 
1:54.085 

1:47.336 
1:43.700 
1:44.503 
4:02.322 
1:57.691 

1:45.987 
1:44.010 
1:45.027 
1:44.854 

1:43.727 
1:45.583 

Diff 

+14.554 

+3.079 

+0.728 
+1.598 

+3.166 
+1.030 

+2.155 

+1.415 
+1.776 
+2.447 

+0.155 

+1.840 
+2.606 
+3.598 
+2.955 

+1.819 
+1.258 
+1.354 
+1.071 

+1.596 
+6.571 

+1.907 
+1.574 
+0.940 
+1.134 

+3.253 
+1.923 

+1.780 
+4.631 

+10.491 

+3.636 

+0.803 
+2:18.622 

+13.991 

+2.260 
+0.283 
+1.300 
+1.127 

+1.856 

Time of Day 

15:12:00.215 

15:05:02.427 
15:06:43.270 
15:08:24.841 
15:10:07.282 

14:39:00.096 
14:40:41.983 
14:42:22.840 

15:05:16.988 
15:06:58.866 
15:08:42.159 
15:10:25.813 
15:12:10.138 

15:04:39.491 
15:06:22.308 
15:08:06.965 
15:09:52.388 
15:11:38.803 
15:13:24.575 

15:04:30.237 
15:06:14.901 
15:07:59.661 
15:09:44.138 
15:11:27.544 
15:13:12.546 
15:15:02.523 

14:36:29.550 
14:38:14.586 
14:39:58.988 
14:41:43.584 
14:43:27.046 

15:05:24.429 
15:07:09.946 
15:08:53.540 
15:10:38.914 
15:12:27.139 
15:14:21.224 

15:05:08.114 
15:06:51.814 
15:08:36.317 
15:12:38.639 
15:14:36.330 

15:04:32.437 
15:06:16.447 
15:08:01.474 
15:09:46.328 
15:11:30.055 
15:13:15.638 

Lap 

(241) Patrick LINDENTHALER 
1 
2 
3 

p4 

(311*) Clemens RAAB 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(74) Bastian DIETRICH 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(799) Christoph SCHÖFFAUER 
1 
2 
3 

(56) Jürgen HOFRICHTER 
1 
2 
3 
4 

(14) Daniel AMSTUTZ 
1 
2 
3 
4 

p5 

(242*) Nadja FRIEDSCHRÖDER 
1 
2 
3 

(105) Roger MEIER 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

p6 

(242) Lukas HANSER 
1 
2 

p3 

(42) Hannes WURZINGER 
1 
2 
3 

p4 

(0) Benjamin TRAXLER 
1 
2 

Lap Tm 

1:44.112 
1:54.976 
1:44.372 
1:56.785 

1:50.173 
1:46.854 
1:48.658 
1:44.802 

1:44.157 

1:44.491 
1:44.660 
1:45.230 
1:45.564 
1:46.400 

1:46.115 
1:45.334 

1:47.412 

1:47.405 
1:48.023 
1:48.395 
1:48.100 

1:52.059 
1:48.164 
1:48.900 

1:47.471 
1:56.213 

2:24.237 
1:49.307 
1:49.672 

1:52.884 
1:50.302 
1:50.302 
1:49.594 

1:49.506 
1:52.991 

1:50.454 
1:49.765 
2:06.216 

1:50.606 
1:51.004 
1:50.949 
1:56.944 

1:55.034 
1:51.915 

Diff 

+10.864 
+0.260 

+12.673 

+6.016 
+2.697 
+4.501 
+0.645 

+0.169 
+0.739 
+1.073 
+1.909 

+0.781 

+2.078 

+0.618 
+0.990 
+0.695 

+4.588 
+0.693 
+1.429 

+8.742 

+34.930 

+0.365 

+3.378 
+0.796 
+0.796 
+0.088 

+3.485 

+0.689 

+16.451 

+0.398 
+0.343 
+6.338 

+4.051 
+0.932 

Time of Day 

14:51:47.878 
14:53:42.854 
14:55:27.226 
14:57:24.011 

15:05:08.377 
15:06:55.231 
15:08:43.889 
15:10:28.691 
15:12:12.848 

15:06:17.533 
15:08:02.193 
15:09:47.423 
15:11:32.987 
15:13:19.387 

15:05:35.321 
15:07:20.655 
15:09:08.067 

15:05:12.841 
15:07:00.864 
15:08:49.259 
15:10:37.359 

15:20:06.382 
15:21:54.546 
15:23:43.446 
15:25:30.917 
15:27:27.130 

15:07:24.307 
15:09:13.614 
15:11:03.286 

15:05:54.310 
15:07:44.612 
15:09:34.914 
15:11:24.508 
15:13:14.014 
15:15:07.005 

15:05:26.524 
15:07:16.289 
15:09:22.505 

15:09:25.280 
15:11:16.284 
15:13:07.233 
15:15:04.177 

15:20:02.438 
15:21:54.353 

Lap 

(52) Mario DE LORENZO 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

p6 

(124) Pascal MEIER 
1 
2 
3 

(26) Gottfried FLEISS 
1 
2 
3 
4 

p5 

(58) Shawn ANDERSON 
1 
2 
3 
4 

p5 

(41) Hannes ENGL 
1 
2 

(171) Daniel RÜEGG 
1 
2 
3 

(33) Marco BRUGGER 
1 
2 

(91) Andreas BURGSCHACHNER 
1 

(65) Klaus GRAFL 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(34) Florian SCHÖNEGGER 
1 
2 
3 
4 

p5 

(59) Daniel SCHMUCK 
1 

(62) Josef STIEGLER 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Lap Tm 

1:37.818 
1:35.983 
1:34.795 
1:34.186 

1:34.108 
1:41.850 

1:35.671 
1:37.444 
1:37.711 

1:37.212 
1:36.550 
1:37.132 

1:35.902 
7:09.894 

1:37.331 
1:36.741 
1:36.520 

1:36.205 
1:53.620 

1:37.377 
1:36.573 

1:38.101 
1:37.556 

1:36.865 

1:37.489 
1:38.920 

1:38.814 

1:39.766 
1:39.747 
1:40.133 

1:39.599 
1:40.885 

1:39.774 
1:40.035 
1:40.240 

1:39.625 
1:43.913 

1:39.799 

1:43.997 
1:40.583 
1:41.115 
1:40.597 

Diff 

+3.710 
+1.875 
+0.687 
+0.078 

+7.742 

+1.773 
+2.040 

+1.310 
+0.648 
+1.230 

+5:33.992 

+1.126 
+0.536 
+0.315 

+17.415 

+0.804 

+1.236 
+0.691 

+1.431 

+0.167 
+0.148 
+0.534 

+1.286 

+0.149 
+0.410 
+0.615 

+4.288 

+3.414 

+0.532 
+0.014 

Time of Day 

14:50:02.490 
14:51:38.473 
14:53:13.268 
14:54:47.454 
14:56:21.562 
14:58:03.412 

14:39:14.663 
14:40:52.107 
14:42:29.818 

14:50:11.316 
14:51:47.866 
14:53:24.998 
14:55:00.900 
15:02:10.794 

14:51:24.833 
14:53:01.574 
14:54:38.094 
14:56:14.299 
14:58:07.919 

14:42:46.245 
14:44:22.818 

14:40:10.763 
14:41:48.319 
14:43:25.184 

14:50:04.767 
14:51:43.687 

14:37:47.333 

14:35:52.754 
14:37:32.501 
14:39:12.634 
14:40:52.233 
14:42:33.118 

14:50:15.650 
14:51:55.685 
14:53:35.925 
14:55:15.550 
14:56:59.463 

14:53:53.475 

15:05:02.783 
15:06:43.366 
15:08:24.481 
15:10:05.078 

Printed: 18.7.2021. 16:54:07 

www.grabarsport.hr Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

TNT CUP RIJEKA 2021 
17.07.2021. 

Practice after the Qualifying 

Practice started at 14:29:41 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

17.7.2021. 13:30 

Page 1/2 



Lap 

2 
3 
4 

p5 

(30) Markus NANASCH 
1 
2 
3 
4 

(97) Andreas BERTONI 
1 
2 

(21) Andreas ZWEIMÜLLER 
1 
2 
3 
4 

(237) Erhard LETTNER 
1 
2 
3 

p4 

(93) Sven HERGER 
1 
2 
3 

p4 

(172) Aron WOCHNER 
p1 

(235) Markus HAGENHOFER 
p1 

Lap Tm 

2:06.542 
2:07.751 

2:04.668 
2:08.943 

2:08.304 
2:06.245 

2:07.920 
2:06.369 

2:09.165 
2:06.565 

2:10.048 
2:09.926 

2:08.013 
2:08.223 

2:10.635 
2:12.364 

2:09.623 
2:16.588 

2:20.947 
2:21.832 

2:20.527 
2:29.048 

1:58.204 

1:56.971 

Diff 

+1.874 
+3.083 

+4.275 

+2.059 

+1.675 
+0.124 

+2.600 

+2.035 
+1.913 

+0.210 

+1.012 
+2.741 

+6.965 

+0.420 
+1.305 

+8.521 

-3:58:56.571 

-3:58:57.804 

Time of Day 

15:21:26.025 
15:23:33.776 
15:25:38.444 
15:27:47.387 

15:20:21.843 
15:22:28.088 
15:24:36.008 
15:26:42.377 

15:06:00.416 
15:08:06.981 

15:20:15.613 
15:22:25.539 
15:24:33.552 
15:26:41.775 

15:19:42.114 
15:21:54.478 
15:24:04.101 
15:26:20.689 

15:21:08.616 
15:23:30.448 
15:25:50.975 
15:28:20.023 

14:57:28.230 

14:57:29.481 

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

3 
4 

p5 

(116) Franz LICHTENSTERN 
1 

(3) Michael MITTENDORFER 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(111) Markus MITTERLEHNER 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(2) Patrick DAXDOBLER 
1 
2 
3 

p4 

(4) Christian ERTL 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(7*) Georg LINDNER 
1 
2 
3 
4 

(89) Rene JOHN 
1 
2 
3 

p4 

(40) Benedikt LAUFENBÖCK 
1 
2 
3 
4 

p5 

(24) Markus ZWEIMÜLLER 
1 
2 
3 
4 

p5 

(880) Max HERNE 
1 

p2 

(00) Martin WEBER 
1 

Lap Tm 

1:50.983 
1:52.014 
2:00.847 

1:51.886 

1:58.433 
1:56.094 
1:55.182 

1:53.269 
1:55.517 

1:58.079 
1:56.628 

1:54.869 
1:55.993 
1:55.892 

2:00.405 
1:59.178 

1:55.106 
1:56.484 

1:58.470 
1:58.102 
1:56.676 

1:55.636 
1:56.823 

1:59.802 
1:58.364 

1:56.415 
1:58.209 

1:58.758 
1:56.847 

1:56.743 
2:04.135 

1:58.023 
2:00.075 
1:58.642 
1:58.815 
2:08.388 

2:00.152 
2:00.638 
2:02.840 
2:00.844 
2:07.189 

2:03.532 
2:05.614 

2:06.638 

Diff 

+1.031 
+9.864 

+5.164 
+2.825 
+1.913 

+2.248 

+3.210 
+1.759 

+1.124 
+1.023 

+5.299 
+4.072 

+1.378 

+2.834 
+2.466 
+1.040 

+1.187 

+3.387 
+1.949 

+1.794 

+2.015 
+0.104 

+7.392 

+2.052 
+0.619 
+0.792 

+10.365 

+0.486 
+2.688 
+0.692 
+7.037 

+2.082 

+1.970 

Time of Day 

15:23:45.336 
15:25:37.350 
15:27:38.197 

14:43:06.414 

15:18:56.070 
15:20:52.164 
15:22:47.346 
15:24:40.615 
15:26:36.132 

15:18:56.434 
15:20:53.062 
15:22:47.931 
15:24:43.924 
15:26:39.816 

15:21:23.180 
15:23:22.358 
15:25:17.464 
15:27:13.948 

15:18:56.005 
15:20:54.107 
15:22:50.783 
15:24:46.419 
15:26:43.242 

15:20:49.013 
15:22:47.377 
15:24:43.792 
15:26:42.001 

15:21:05.687 
15:23:02.534 
15:24:59.277 
15:27:03.412 

15:19:01.813 
15:21:01.888 
15:23:00.530 
15:24:59.345 
15:27:07.733 

15:19:58.360 
15:21:58.998 
15:24:01.838 
15:26:02.682 
15:28:09.871 

15:25:37.669 
15:27:43.283 

15:19:19.483 

Printed: 18.7.2021. 16:54:07 
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TNT CUP RIJEKA 2021 
17.07.2021. 

Practice after the Qualifying 

Practice started at 14:29:41 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

17.7.2021. 13:30 
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